
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details

File #: RES 9098

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 5/16/2016

Title: Resolution authorizing execution 1) a five year Professional Services Agreement with annual
automatic renewals thereafter unless either party gives ninety (90) days’ notice with Journal
Technologies, Inc. for the Bellevue Parks & Community Services Probation Case Management
System; and 2) a five year license and maintenance agreement with annual license and maintenance
fees of $50,000, plus annual increases, if any, in the license and maintenance fees capped at the CPI-
U.  The total cost is an amount not to exceed $474,845, not including CPI increases.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

